
Trofeo Festa Elx Mem José M. Garcia Diez 16‐7‐2022
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 44.62 Km/Km: 60

1 ORTS, Oscar GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐140 1:20:41
2 PARETA, Roger PURITO‐TADESAN‐NURIACAD‐2114
3 MUÑOZ, Hodei FUNDIBIDE‐ESSELLE‐SEBALCAD‐2162
4 ALVAREZ, Hector LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐232
5 MATEEV, Mateo Matey ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2141
6 GRAU, Vicent GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐2126
7 RAMIREZ, Antonio JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐210
8 VILA, Aitor GUEROLA‐ULEVEL‐ESETCAD‐295
9 ORTEGA, Adrian BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2135
10 LLORET, Jaume RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAMCAD‐290
11 BAUTISTA, Samuel EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1152
12 ORTEGA, Asier JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐11
13 RODENAS, Alexis AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐168
14 MARTINEZ, Jaime GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐2150
15 MARTINEZ, Alejandro EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐2173
16 GUILLEN, Jose Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1153
17 ARLANDIS, Aitor GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐1128
18 ORTUÑO, Hugo LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐225
19 CASTELLANO, Pablo GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐242
20 CABALLERO, Elias EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐2161
21 IGUAL, Eric LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐129
22 GUIJARRO, Jose Ramon ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1140
23 RINCON, Robinson AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐2196
24 DE, Jorge AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐281
25 GINER, Ricardo SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐146
26 PERICAS, Adria PURITO‐TADESAN‐NURIACAD‐2110
27 NICOLAS, Aitor EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1174
28 MONREAL, Javier GUEROLA‐ULEVEL‐ESETCAD‐297
29 TOMAS, Jose David ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1144
30 CELDA, Hector BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2134
31 CHAZARRA, Pablo ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2137
32 MESTRE, Xavi GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐1121
33 MELNIKOV, OLEG GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐239
34 PEREZ, Rafael ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2181
35 BACHERO, Javier GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐236
36 JUAN, Joan JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐27
37 GONZALEZ‐SOTOCA, Tel GRAN CANARIA SKODA BIKE TCAD‐273
38 CALATRAVA, David JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐113
39 GALLEGO, Hector BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2133
40 MARTIN, Ivan JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐112
41 AZNAR, Vicente EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐2156
42 MUNTE, Joel PURITO‐TADESAN‐NURIACAD‐1113
43 ZAFRA, Marc PURITO‐TADESAN‐NURIACAD‐2111
44 TERUEL, Hector JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINCAD‐28
45 BARRERES, Hugo RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAMCAD‐291
46 ARENAS, Joel SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐151
47 SIFRE, Miguel RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAMCAD‐288
48 LEAL, Noel GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐143
49 JAEN, Jairo GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐2118
50 ACOSTA, Dayron ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2145
51 MONPEAN, Miguel GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐237
52 MARTINEZ, Javier AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐171
53 GARCIA, Alejandro SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐152
54 CALLADO, Alejandro GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD‐145
55 CONESA, Juan ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2143
56 CASTELLA, Daniel SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTICAD‐249
57 MARIN, Sergio GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐2123 a 00:10
58 SORIA, Hugo AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKCAD‐263 a 00:10
59 MONTURIOL, Narcis PURITO‐TADESAN‐NURIACAD‐1115 a 00:10
60 PRATGINESTOS, Marti PURITO‐TADESAN‐NURIACAD‐2116 a 00:10
61 TEBAR, Gerard GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM ACAD‐2119 a 00:23
62 ANTONOV, Petar ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1182 a 00:23
63 PEÑARANDA, Francisco EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐1155 a 00:23
64 NOGUERA, Aaron ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1267 a 00:23
65 PEREZ, Noe EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBACAD‐2172 a 00:23

Cadetes de 1er  año
1 ORTS, Oscar GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPICAD‐140 1:20:41
2 BAUTISTA, Samuel EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐1152
3 ORTEGA, Asier JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐11
4 RODENAS, Alexis AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AECAD‐168
5 GUILLEN, Jose Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐1153
6 ARLANDIS, Aitor GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREMCAD‐1128
7 IGUAL, Eric LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐129
8 GUIJARRO, Jose Ramon ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1140
9 GINER, Ricardo SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOCAD‐146
10 NICOLAS, Aitor EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐1174
11 TOMAS, Jose David ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐1144
12 MESTRE, Xavi GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREMCAD‐1121
13 CALATRAVA, David JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐113
14 MARTIN, Ivan JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐112

Cadetes de 2º  año
1 PARETA, Roger PURITO‐TADESAN‐NURIACAD‐2114 1:20:41
2 MUÑOZ, Hodei FUNDIBIDE‐ESSELLE‐SEBACAD‐2162
3 ALVAREZ, Hector LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐232
4 MATEEV, Mateo Matey ESETEC‐PIKOLINOSCAD‐2141
5 GRAU, Vicent GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREMCAD‐2126
6 RAMIREZ, Antonio JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALCAD‐210
7 VILA, Aitor GUEROLA‐ULEVEL‐ESETCAD‐295
8 ORTEGA, Adrian BONILLO TEAMCAD‐2135
9 LLORET, Jaume RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TECAD‐290
10 MARTINEZ, Jaime GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPICAD‐2150
11 MARTINEZ, Alejandro EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐2173
12 ORTUÑO, Hugo LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIMECAD‐225
13 CASTELLANO, Pablo GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPICAD‐242
14 CABALLERO, Elias EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRCAD‐2161

Feminas Cadete
1 SILVENTE, Tania VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDF‐CAD80 1:27:40
2 ALMENA, Leyre HYUNDAI KORYO CAR ‐ DSF‐CAD87
3 CASTAÑO, Claudia VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDF‐CAD254 a 01:20

Feminas Junior
1 HERNANDEZ, Violeta VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDF‐JUN77 1:21:04
2 GUARDEÑO, Laura VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDF‐JUN300 a 06:36
3 VALVERDE, Paula VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDF‐JUN79 a 07:56

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 4:02:031
EL NIETO DEL LOBO‐NUTRIBAN 4:02:032
LUCTA ‐ GRUPO SIME 4:02:033
GRAU PASCUAL ‐ RETIREM AMIANTO 4:02:034
JUANGINER‐ULEVEL‐VITALDINSPORT 4:02:035
ESETEC‐PIKOLINOS 4:02:036
AMIÑUR CONSULTING‐AEL IKASCOLA 4:02:037
PURITO‐TADESAN‐NURIA 4:02:038
BONILLO TEAM 4:02:039
RESTAURANTE ZAFIRO TEAM 4:02:0310
SAXUN‐EXTRUSAX‐PRIMOTI 4:02:0311
VALVERDE TEAM‐ RICARDO FUENTES 4:16:2412

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
MELNIKOV, OLEG 91 39
ORTS ROCHE, OSCAR 62 40
PARETA SALA, ROGER 13 114
PERICAS CAPDEVILA, ADRIA 14 110
ZAFRA CORONELLAS, MARC 15 111


